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Additional Information

EAN Code

Artikelnummer

Omschrijving

Arbeidstemperatuur max. in graden celcius
Arbeidstemperatuur min. in graden celcius
Geluidsniveau db(A)

Materiaal blaaspistool

Type blaaspistool

Luchtverbruik

Aansluiting 1

Max. druk (bar)

Draadmaat 1

Specificatie

Aansluitprofiel

Merk

OSHA

Type nozzle

8719426309186

0

200mm

70

-15

95

Kunststof

Standaard

340 L/min

Binnendraad

10

1/4" BSPP

200 mm

1/4" BSPP

Sicomat

Nee

Metaal 200 mm

https://www.qplus.nl/sic-p100-200-000.html

27-07-2025


https://www.qplus.nl/sic-p100-200-000.html

